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Product Name/Code

Bi-Fold 20 Ibs. panels with steel track

SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE
Finish
BIF-20S Series

Ctn Qty

List Price

BIF-20S-2D-3 2 doors for 36" opening 5 $13.38
BIF-20S-4D-4 (minimum order quantity is 10) 4 doors for 48" opening 10 27.13
BIF-20S-4D-5 (minimum order quantity is 10) 4 doors for 60" opening 10 30.07
BIF-20S-4D-6 (minimum order quantity is 10) 4 doors for 72" opening 10 33.43
BIF-20S-4D-8 (minimum order quantity is 10) 4 doors for 96" opening 10 38.57
BIF-20S Series - Steel Tracks

BK-8002-36 (minimum order quantity is 30) 36" Steel track for 2 panels 30 $6.68
BK-8002-48 (minimum order quantity is 30) 48" Steel track for 2 panels 30 8.25
BK-8002-60 (minimum order quantity is 30) 60" Steel track for 2 panels 30 13.92
BK-8004-48 (minimum order quantity is 30) 48" Steel track for 4 panels 30 13.88
BK-8004-60 (minimum order quantity is 30) 60" Steel track for 4 panels 30 16.96
BK-8004-72 (minimum order quantity is 30) 72" Steel track for 4 panels 30 20.49
BK-8004-96 (minimum order quantity is 30) 96" Steel track for 4 panels 30 25.89
BIF-20S Series - Part bag for Bi-Fold 20 Ibs. panels

PB-BIF-20-2 (minimum order quanity is 10) 2 doors 10 $7.31
PB-BIF-20-4 (minimum order quanity is 10) 4 doors 10 14.61
BIF-20S Series - Components

BK-7768 (minimum order quantity is 20) Bottom pivot 20 $2.18
BK-8000-TP (minimum order quantity is 20) Top pivot and top guide 20 2.11
BK-8220-2C Hinge with screws 600 0.96
BK-8816-21 (minimum order quanity is 20) Snubber for 2 panel doors 100 0.50
BK-8816-22 (minimum order quanity is 20) Snubber for 4 panel doors 100 0.50
PB-1558 Wood door knob 24 1.36
PB-1559 Aligner (bright zinc) 20 1.36
PB-8268 Bottom jamb bracket 50 1.29
PB1064-26DA Bi-Fold door lock, nickel, keyed alike 5 8.19
PB1064-US26D Bi-Fold door lock, nickel, keyed different 5 8.19
PB1064-US3 Bi-Fold door lock, brass, keyed different 5 8.19
PB1064-US3A Bi-Fold door lock, brass, keyed alike 5 8.19

BIF-30S Series

Bi-Fold 30 Ibs. panels with steel track - BIF-30S Series - Packaged Sets

BIF-30S-2D-3 (minimum order quantity is 5) 2 doors for 36" opening 5 $23.17
BIF-30S-4D-4 (minimum order quantity is 5) 4 doors for 48" opening 5 31.67
BIF-30S-4D-5 4 doors for 60" opening 5 34.92
BIF-30S-4D-6 (minimum order quantity is 5) 4 doors for 72" opening 5 37.41
BIF-30S-4D-8 (minimum order quantity is 5) 4 doors for 96" opening 5 41.45
BIF-30S Series - Tracks

BK-9002-24 (minimum order quantity is 32) 24" Low profile steel track for 2 panels 32 $5.40
BK-9002-28 (minimum order quantity is 32) 28" Low profile steel track for 2 panels 32 6.36
BK-9002-30 (minimum order quantity is 32) 30" Low profile steel track for 2 panels 32 7.48
BK-9002-36 (minimum order quantity is 32) 36" Low profile steel track for 2 panels 32 8.80
BK-9004-36 (minimum order quantity is 32) 36" Low profile steel track for 4 panels 32 11.30
BK-9004-48 (minimum order quantity is 32) 48" Low profile steel track for 4 panels 32 14.85
BK-9004-60 (minimum order quantity is 32) 60" Low profile steel track for 4 panels 32 18.30
BK-9004-72 (minimum order quantity is 32) 72" Low profile steel track for 4 panels 32 20.85
BK-9004-84 (minimum order quantity is 32) 84" Low profile steel track for 4 panels 32 23.10
BK-9004-96 (minimum order quantity is 32) 96" Low profile steel track for 4 panels 32 25.15
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Product Name/Code

BIF-30S Series - Part Bags
PB-BIF-30-2 (minimum order quanity is 10)
PB-BIF-30-4 (minimum order quanity is 10)
BIF-30S Series - Components
BK-7768

BK-8049-2 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-8049-4 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-8220-ZC (minimum order quantity is 300)
BK-8402-JS (minimum order quantity is 50)
BK-8404-JS (minimum order quantity is 5)
PB-1558 (minimum order quantity is 24)
PB-1559 (minimum order quantity is 20)
PB-8268

PB1064-26DA

PB1064-US26D

PB1064-US3

PB1064-US3A

BIF-50S Series

SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE
Finish

Part bag for Bi-Fold 30 Ibs. panels for 2 doors
Part bag for Bi-Fold 30 Ibs. panels for 4 doors

Bottom pivot

Snubber for 2 panel doors

Snubber for 4 panel doors

Hinge with screws

Top pivot

Top guide

Wood door knob

Aligner (bright zinc)

Bottom jamb bracket

Bi-Fold door lock, nickel, keyed alike
Bi-Fold door lock, nickel, keyed different
Bi-Fold door lock, brass, keyed different
Bi-Fold door lock, brass, keyed alike

Bi-Fold 50 Ibs. panels with steel track -BIF-50S Series - Packaged Sets

BIF-50S-2D-3 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BIF-50S-4D-4 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BIF-50S-4D-6

BIF-50S-4D-8 (minimum order quantity is 5)

2 doors for 36" opening
4 doors for 48" opening
4 doors for 72" opening
4 doors for 96" opening

Bi-Fold 50 Ibs. panels with aluminum track - BIF-50A Series - Packaged Sets

BIF-50A-2D-3 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BIF-50A-4D-4 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BIF-50A-4D-6

BIF-50A-4D-8 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BIF-50S Series - Steel Tracks
BK-1599-735 (minimum order quantity is 20)
BK-1599-247

BK-1599-7255

BK-1599-759

BK-1599-763

BK-1599-771

BK-1599-795

BK-1599-2119*

BK-1599-2143*

BIF-50A Aluminum Tracks

BK-1601-35 (minimum order quantity is 10)
BK-1601-47 (minimum order quantity is 10)
BK-1601-55 (minimum order quantity is 10)
BK-1601-59 (minimum order quantity is 10)
BK-1601-71

BK-1601-96 (minimum order quantity is 10)
BK-1601-120*

BK-1601-144* (minimum order quantity is 10)
BK-1601-192* (minimum order quantity is 10)
BIF-50S/BIF-50A Series - Part Bags

2 doors for 36" opening
4 doors for 48" opening
4 doors for 72" opening
4 doors for 96" opening

35" Steel box track
47" Steel box track
55" Steel box track
59" Steel box track
63" Steel box track
71" Steel box track
95" Steel box track
119" Steel box track
143" Steel box track

35" Aluminum box track
47" Aluminum box track
55" Aluminum box track
59" Aluminum box track
71" Aluminum box track
96" Aluminum box track
120" Aluminum box track
144" Aluminum box track
192" Aluminum box track
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Ctn Qty List Price

10 $15.53
10 18.40
20 $2.18
20 0.50
20 0.50
600 0.95
20 0.65
20 0.65
24 1.36
20 1.36
50 1.29

5 8.19

5 8.19

5 8.19

5 8.19

5 $33.18
5 49.38
5 50.71
5 52.96
5 $36.54
5 53.12
5 55.33
5 68.85
20 $5.31
20 5.90
20 6.44
20 6.78
20 7.10
20 7.29
10 9.56
10 15.80
10 18.17
10 $8.84
10 9.83
10 10.73
10 12.02
10 26.22
10 17.18
10 19.75
10 22.71
10 33.18
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PB-BIF-50-2 (minimum order quanity is 10)
PB-BIF-50-2ND

PB-BIF-50-4 (minimum order quanity is 10)

PB-BIF-50-4ND (minimum order quanity is 10)
BIF-50S/BIF-50A Series - Components

BK-0815

BK-1606-QR

BK-1800-DBA

BK-1922-96

BK-1922-144*

BK-8220-2C

PB-1558 (minimum order quantity is 24)
PB-1559 (minimum order quantity is 20)
PB-1618 (minimum order quantity is 10)
PB-1921

PB1064-26DA

PB1064-US26D

PB1064-US3

PB1064-US3A

BIF-75A Series

SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE

Finish Size

Part bag for Bi-Fold 50 Ibs. panels for 2 doors

Part bag for Bi-Fold 50 Ibs. panels for 2 narrow doors

Part bag for Bi-Fold 50 Ibs. panels for 4 doors

Part bag for Bi-Fold 50 Ibs. panels for 4 narrow doors

Snugger

4-wheel ball bearing carrier

Quick release top mount plate

96" bottom channel track

144" bottom channel track

Hinge with screws

Wood door knob

Aligner (bright zinc)

Top and bottom pivot assemblies

Roller guide for bottom channel track
Bi-Fold door lock, nickel, keyed alike
Bi-Fold door lock, nickel, keyed different
Bi-Fold door lock, brass, keyed different
Bi-Fold door lock, brass, keyed alike

Bi-Fold 75 Ibs. panels with aluminum track - BIF-75A Series - Packaged Sets

BIF-75A-2D-3 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BIF-75A-4D-4 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BIF-75A-4D-5 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BIF-75A-4D-6 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BIF-75A-4D-8 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BIF-75A Series - Tracks

BK-2001-35 (minimum order quanity is 10)
BK-2001-47 (minimum order quanity is 10)
BK-2001-59 (minimum order quanity is 10)
BK-2001-71

BK-2001-96

BK-2001-144*

BIF-75A Series - Part Bags
PB-BIF-75-2 (minimum order quanity is 10)
PB-BIF-75-4 (minimum order quanity is 10)
BIF-75A Series - Components
BK-0815

BK-1922-96

BK-1922-144*

PB-1558 (minimum order quantity is 24)
PB-1559 (minimum order quantity is 20)
PB-1828

PB-1921

PB-2004

PB1064-26DA

PB1064-US26D

PB1064-US3

PB1064-US3A

2 doors for 36" opening
4 doors for 48" opening
4 doors for 60" opening
4 doors for 72" opening
4 doors for 96" opening

35" Aluminum box track
47" Aluminum box track
59" Aluminum box track
71" Aluminum box track
96" Aluminum box track
144" Aluminum box track

Part bag for Bi-Fold 75 Ibs. panels for 2 doors
Part bag for Bi-Fold 75 Ibs. panels for 4 doors

Snugger

96" bottom channel track

144" bottom channel track

Wood door knob

Aligner (bright zinc)

Top and bottom pivot assemblies

Roller guide for bottom channel track
4-wheel carrier with quick release top mount plate
Bi-Fold door lock, nickel, keyed alike
Bi-Fold door lock, nickel, keyed different
Bi-Fold door lock, brass, keyed different
Bi-Fold door lock, brass, keyed alike
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Ctn Qty

10
10
10
10

20
20
20
20
20
600

[C2 IO, BNV, RV, R, |

10
10
10
10
10

10
10

List Price

$29.53
19.17
46.08
37.75

$2.48
6.75
2.19
24.13
45.69
0.96
1.36
1.36
14.13
9.35
8.19
8.19
8.19
8.19

$47.31
76.78
80.02
80.90
88.27

$17.38
19.88
23.28
24.40
31.95
39.43

$32.33
60.55

$2.48
24.13
45.69
1.36
1.36
24.95
9.35
6.17
8.19
8.19
8.19
8.19
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SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE
Finish
BIF-100A Series

Ctn Qty

List Price

Bi-Fold 100 Ibs. panels with aluminum track- BIF-100A Series - Packaged Sets

BIF-100A-2D-3 (minimum order quantity is 5) 2 doors for 36" opening 5 $51.70
BIF-100A-4D-4 (minimum order quantity is 5) 4 doors for 48" opening 5 88.04
BIF-100A-4D-5 (minimum order quantity is 5) 4 doors for 60" opening 5 91.28
BIF-100A-4D-6 (minimum order quantity is 5) 4 doors for 72" opening 5 92.35
BIF-100A-4D-8 (minimum order quantity is 5) 4 doors for 96" opening 5 99.54
BIF-100A Series - Tracks

BK-2001-35 (minimum order quanity is 10) 35" Aluminum box track 10 $17.38
BK-2001-47 (minimum order quanity is 10) 47" Aluminum box track 10 19.88
BK-2001-59 (minimum order quanity is 10) 59" Aluminum box track 10 23.28
BK-2001-71 71" Aluminum box track 10 24.40
BK-2001-96 96" Aluminum box track 10 31.95
BK-2001-144* 144" Aluminum box track 10 39.43
BIF-100A Series - Part Bags

PB-BIF-100-2 (minimum order quanity is 10) Part bag for Bi-Fold 100 Ibs. panels for 2 doors 10 $36.90
PB-BIF-100-4 (minimum order quanity is 10) Part bag for Bi-Fold 100 Ibs. panels for 4 doors 10 72.57
BIF-100A Series - Components

BK-0815 Snugger 20 $2.48
BK-1922-96 96" bottom channel track 20 24.13
BK-1922-144* 144" bottom channel track 20 45.69
PB-1558 (minimum order quantity is 24) Wood door knob 24 1.36
PB-1559 (minimum order quantity is 20) Aligner (bright zinc) 20 1.36
PB-1828 Top and bottom pivot assemblies 10 24.95
PB-1921 Roller guide for bottom channel track 20 9.35
PB-2004-BB 4-wheel ball bearing carrier with quick release top mount plate 20 10.88
PB1064-26DA Bi-Fold door lock, nickel, keyed alike 5 8.19
PB1064-US26D Bi-Fold door lock, nickel, keyed different 5 8.19
PB1064-US3 Bi-Fold door lock, brass, keyed different 5 8.19
PB1064-US3A Bi-Fold door lock, brass, keyed alike 5 8.19

BIF- 125A Series

Bi-Fold 125 Ibs. panels with aluminum track -BIF-125A - Packaged Sets

BIF-125A-2D-3 2 doors for 36" opening 5 $78.67
BIF-125A-4D-4 (minimum order quantity is 5) 4 doors for 48" opening 5 118.00
BIF-125A-4D-5 (minimum order quantity is 5) 4 doors for 60" opening 5 123.57
BIF-125A-4D-6 (minimum order quantity is 5) 4 doors for 72" opening 5 129.19
BIF-125A-4D-8 (minimum order quantity is 5) 4 doors for 96" opening 5 135.67
BIF-125A - Tracks

BK-1801-48 (minimum order quanity is 5) 48" Aluminum box track 5 $33.05
BK-1801-60 (minimum order quanity is 5) 60" Aluminum box track 5 39.00
BK-1801-72 72" Aluminum box track 5 44.90
BK-1801-96 96" Aluminum box track 5 51.70
BK-1801-120* 120" Aluminum box track 5 62.98
BK-1801-144* 144" Aluminum box track 5 71.53
BK-1801-192* 192" Aluminum box track 5 81.18
BIF-125A - Part Bags

PB-BIF-125-2 (minimum order quanity is 10) Part bag for Bi-Fold 125 Ibs. panels for 2 doors 10 $45.38
PB-BIF-125-4 (minimum order quanity is 10) Part bag for Bi-Fold 125 Ibs. panels for 4 doors 10 90.75

BIF-125A - Components
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BK-0815

BK-1800-DBA

BK-1820

BK-1922-96

BK-1922-144*

PB-1558

PB-1559

PB-1828

PB-1921

PB1064-26DA

PB1064-US26D

PB1064-US3

PB1064-US3A

Bi-Fold Components

BK-0815

BK-1606-QR

BK-1800-DBA

BK-1820

BK-1922-96

BK-1922-144*

BK-7768

BK-8000-TP

BK-8049-2

BK-8049-4

BK-8220-2C

BK-8402-JS

BK-8404-JS

BK-8816-21 (minimum order quanity is 5)
BK-8816-22 (minimum order quanity is 5)
PB-1558 (minimum order quantity is 24)
PB-1559 (minimum order quantity is 20)
PB-1618 (minimum order quantity is 10)
PB-1828

PB-1921

PB-2004

PB-2004-BB

PB-8268

PB1064-26DA

PB1064-US26D

PB1064-US3

PB1064-US3A

BYP-50S Series - Steel track hardware for 50 Ib by-pass doors

Packaged Sets

BYP-50S-2D-4

BYP-50S-2D-5

BYP-50S-2D-6

BYP-50S-2D-8 (minimum order quantity is 10)
BYP-50S-3D-8

Tracks

SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE
Finish

Snugger
Quick release top mount plate
4-wheel ball bearing carrier
96" bottom channel track
144" bottom channel track
Wood door knob
Aligner (bright zinc)
Top and bottom pivot assemblies
Roller guide for bottom channel track
Bi-Fold door lock, nickel, keyed alike
Bi-Fold door lock, nickel, keyed different
Bi-Fold door lock, brass, keyed different
Bi-Fold door lock, brass, keyed alike

Snugger

4-wheel ball bearing carrier
Quick release top mount plate
4-wheel ball bearing carrier

96" bottom channel track

144" bottom channel track
Bottom pivot

Top pivot and top guide

Snubber for 2 panel doors
Snubber for 4 panel doors

Hinge with screws

Top pivot

Top guide

Snubber for 2 panel doors
Snubber for 4 panel doors

Wood door knob

Aligner (bright zinc)

Top and bottom pivot assemblies
Top and bottom pivot assemblies
Roller guide for bottom channel track

4-wheel carrier with quick release top mount plate
4-wheel ball bearing carrier with quick release top mount plate

Bottom jamb bracket

Bi-Fold door lock, nickel, keyed alike
Bi-Fold door lock, nickel, keyed different
Bi-Fold door lock, brass, keyed different
Bi-Fold door lock, brass, keyed alike

2 doors for 48" opening
2 doors for 60" opening
2 doors for 72" opening
2 doors for 96" opening
3 doors for 96" opening

Page 5

Ctn Qty

20
20
20
20
20
24

600
20
20

100

100

10
10
10
10
10

List Price

$2.48
2.19
18.75
24.13
45.69
1.36
1.36
24.95
9.35
8.19
8.19
8.19
8.19

$2.48
6.75
2.19
18.75
24.13
45.69
2.18
2.11
0.50
0.50
0.95
0.65
0.65
0.50
0.50
1.36
1.36
14.13
24.95
9.35
6.17
10.88
1.29
8.19
8.19
8.19
8.19

$14.56
15.34
17.22
20.05
24.38
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BK-3800-247
BK-3800-259
BK-3800-271

BK-3800-294 (minimum order quanity is 10)
BK-3800-2120* (minimum order quanity is 10)

Part Bags

PB-BYP-50-2 (minimum order quantity is 10)
PB-BYP-50-3 (minimum order quantity is 10)

Components
BK-0200-A
BK-0200-B
BK-0351
BK-0351-WT
BK-0354
BK-0864-US3
BK-0865-WT
BN-0353
BN-0868-US10B
BN-0868-US15
BN-0868-US26
BN-0868-US3
BN-0868-US5
PB1068-26DA
PB1068-US26D
PB1068-US3
PB1068-US3A

SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE
Finish
47" Double-) zinc finished steel track
59" Double-J zinc finished steel track
71" Double-J zinc finished steel track
94" Double-J zinc finished steel track
120" Double-]) zinc finished steel track

Part bag for By-Pass 50 lbs. panels for 2 doors
Part bag for By-Pass 50 lbs. panels for 3 doors

Single wheel carrier

Single wheel carrier

Non-adjustable door guide (beige)
Non-adjustable door guide (white)
Carpet riser

Brass 3/4" pull

White 1-3/4" pull

Adjustable door guide (beige)

2-1/8" oil rubbed bronze pull

2-1/8" satin nickel pull

2-1/8" bright chrome pull

2-1/8" bright brass pull

2-1/8" antique brass pull

By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed alike
By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed different
By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed different
By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed alike

Ctn Qty

20
20
20
10
10

10
10

100
100
50
50
50
100
100
100
150
150
150
150
150

[O2 IO, BNV, NV, ]

List Price

$6.18
6.98
8.95
11.92
13.71

$9.12
13.68

$1.49
1.49
1.90
1.90
3.46
0.78
0.49
2.23
1.40
1.40
2.33
1.40
1.40
8.79
8.79
8.79
8.79

BYP-60S Series - Steel track hardware for 60 Ib by-pass doors

Packaged Sets
BYP-60S-2D-4

BYP-60S-2D-5 (minimum order quantity is 5)

BYP-60S-2D-6

BYP-60S-2D-8 (minimum order quantity is 5)

BYP-60S-3D-8
Tracks
BK-3800-247
BK-3800-259
BK-3800-271

BK-3800-294 (minimum order quanity is 10)
BK-3800-2120* (minimum order quanity is 10)

Part Bags

PB-BYP-60S-2 (minimum order quantity is 10)
PB-BYP-60S-3 (minimum order quantity is 10)

Components
BK-0351
BK-0351-WT
BK-0354
BK-0864-US3
BK-0865-WT
BN-0353

2 doors for 48" opening
2 doors for 60" opening
2 doors for 72" opening
2 doors for 96" opening
B3 doors for 96" opening

47" Double-) zinc finished steel track
59" Double-J zinc finished steel track
71" Double-J zinc finished steel track
94" Double-J zinc finished steel track
120" Double-]) zinc finished steel track

Part bag for By-Pass 60 Ibs. panels steel track for 2 doors
Part bag for By-Pass 60 Ibs. panels steel track for 3 doors

Non-adjustable door guide (beige)
Non-adjustable door guide (white)
Carpet riser

Brass 3/4" pull

White 1-3/4" pull

Adjustable door guide (beige)
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20
20
10
10

10
10

50
50
50
100
100
100

$21.06
21.82
23.70
26.52
38.31

$6.18
6.98
8.95
11.92
13.71

$15.93
28.31

$1.90
1.90
3.46
0.78
0.49
2.23
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SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE
Product Name/Code Finish Size Ctn Qty List Price

AN EMPLOYEE OWNED COMPANY

BN-0868-US10B 2-1/8" oil rubbed bronze pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US15 2-1/8" satin nickel pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US26 2-1/8" bright chrome pull 150 2.33
BN-0868-US3 2-1/8" bright brass pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US5 2-1/8" antique brass pull 150 1.40
PB-0400-ATW Twin wheel carrier with adjustable cam 20 4.95
PB-0400-BTW Twin wheel carrier with adjustable cam 20 4.95
PB1068-26DA By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed alike 5 8.79
PB1068-US26D By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed different 5 8.79
PB1068-US3 By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed different 5 8.79
PB1068-US3A By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed alike 5 8.79

BYP-60A Series - Aluminum track hardware for 60 Ib by-pass doors

Packaged Sets

BYP-60A-2D-4 2 doors for 48" opening 5 $20.86
BYP-60A-2D-5 2 doors for 60" opening 5 22.19
BYP-60A-2D-6 2 doors for 72" opening 5 24.63
BYP-60A-2D-8 2 doors for 96" opening 5 35.53
BYP-60A-3D-8 3 doors for 96" opening 5 41.03
Tracks

BK-7810-46 46" Double-J aluminum track 10 $13.40
BK-7810-58 58" Double-J aluminum track 10 14.80
BK-7810-70 70" Double-J aluminum track 10 17.35
BK-7810-93 (minimum order quantity is 10) 93" Double-J aluminum track 10 28.80
BK-7810-120* 120" Double-J aluminum track 10 32.63
BK-7810-144* (minimum order quantity is 10) 144" Double-J aluminum track 10 36.70
Part Bags

PB-BYP-60A-2 (minimum order quantity is 10) Part bag for By-Pass 60 lbs. panels aluminum track for 2 doors 10 $8.52
PB-BYP-60A-3 (minimum order quantity is 10) Part bag for By-Pass 60 lbs. panels aluminum track for 3 doors 10 14.29
Components

BK-0351 Non-adjustable door guide (beige) 50 $1.90
BK-0351-WT Non-adjustable door guide (white) 50 1.90
BK-0354 Carpet riser 50 3.46
BK-0864-US3 Brass 3/4" pull 100 0.78
BK-0865-WT White 1-3/4" pull 100 0.49
BK-7200-A Single wheel carrier 100 2.94
BK-7200-ATW Twin wheel carrier 100 4.80
BK-7200-B Single wheel carrier 100 2.94
BK-7200-BTW Twin wheel carrier 100 4.80
BK-7400-A Single wheel carrier with adjustable cam 100 3.36
BK-7400-B Single wheel carrier with adjustable cam 100 3.36
BN-0353 Adjustable door guide (beige) 100 2.23
BN-0868-US10B 2-1/8" oil rubbed bronze pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US15 2-1/8" satin nickel pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US26 2-1/8" bright chrome pull 150 2.33
BN-0868-US3 2-1/8" bright brass pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US5 2-1/8" antique brass pull 150 1.40
BN-0880 Angle door stop 100 1.25
PB1068-26DA By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed alike 5 8.79
PB1068-US26D By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed different 5 8.79
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AN EMPLOYEE OWNED COMPANY

Plastic Division 1-800-555-2690 Fax 616-538-1538
Indiana Division 1-800-333-8898 Fax 800-553-6114

v KNAPE
o &VOGT

SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE

Effective Date
Page Revised

Toledo Division 1-800-333-8898 Fax 800-553-6114

6/4/2018
6/4/2018

Product Name/Code
PB1068-US3
PB1068-US3A

Finish Size
By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed different
By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed alike

Ctn Qty

5
5

List Price

8.79
8.79

BYP-60AFR Series - Aluminum ribbed fascia hardware for 60 Ib by-pass doors

Packaged Sets

BYP-60AFR-2D-4 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BYP-60AFR-2D-5 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BYP-60AFR-2D-6 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BYP-60AFR-2D-8 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BYP-60AFR-3D-8 (minimum order quantity is 5)
Tracks

BK-7820-48R (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-7820-60R (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-7820-72R

BK-7820-96R (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-7820-120R* (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-7820-144R* (minimum order quantity is 5)
Part Bags

PB-BYP-60AF-2 (minimum order quantity is 10)
PB-BYP-60AF-3 (minimum order quantity is 10)
Components

BK-0351

BK-0351-WT

BK-0354

BK-0864-US3

BK-0865-WT

BK-7200-B

BK-7200-BTW

BK-7400-B

BN-0353

BN-0868-US10B

BN-0868-US15

BN-0868-US26

BN-0868-US3

BN-0868-US5

BN-0880

PB1068-26DA

PB1068-US26D

PB1068-US3

PB1068-US3A

2 doors for 48" opening
2 doors for 60" opening
2 doors for 72" opening
2 doors for 96" opening
3 doors for 96" opening

48" Aluminum 1-3/4" fascia ribbed track
60" Aluminum 1-3/4" fascia ribbed track
72" Aluminum 1-3/4" fascia ribbed track
96" Aluminum 1-3/4" fascia ribbed track
120" Aluminum 1-3/4" fascia ribbed track
144" Aluminum 1-3/4" fascia ribbed track

Part bag for By-Pass 60 Ibs. panels alum fascia track for 2 doors
Part bag for By-Pass 60 Ibs. panels alum fascia track for 3 doors

Non-adjustable door guide (beige)
Non-adjustable door guide (white)
Carpet riser

Brass 3/4" pull

White 1-3/4" pull

Single wheel carrier

Twin wheel carrier

Single wheel carrier with adjustable cam
Adjustable door guide (beige)

2-1/8" oil rubbed bronze pull

2-1/8" satin nickel pull

2-1/8" bright chrome pull

2-1/8" bright brass pull

2-1/8" antique brass pull

Angle door stop

By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed alike
By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed different
By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed different
By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed alike

BYP-60AS Series - Aluminum smooth fascia hardware for 60 Ib by-pass doors

[C2 IO, IV, RV, R, |

[C2 IO, BNV, I, I U R, |

10

50

50

50

100
100
100
100
100
100
150
150
150
150
150
100

[C2 IO, BNV, NV, ]

$34.12
37.54
44.37
48.81
58.89

$18.41
22.06
29.17
33.82
33.82
53.85

$17.43
28.06

$1.90
1.90
3.46
0.78
0.49
2.94
4.80
3.36
2.23
1.40
1.40
2.33
1.40
1.40
1.25
8.79
8.79
8.79
8.79

Packaged Sets

BYP-60AFS-2D-4 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BYP-60AFS-2D-5 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BYP-60AFS-2D-6 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BYP-60AFS-2D-8 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BYP-60AFS-3D-8 (minimum order quantity is 5)
Tracks

BK-7820-48 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-7820-60

2 doors for 48" opening
2 doors for 60" opening
2 doors for 72" opening
2 doors for 96" opening
3 doors for 96" opening

48" Aluminum 1-3/4" fascia smooth track
60" Aluminum 1-3/4" fascia smooth track
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(52}

$35.83
39.41
46.59
51.25
61.36

$20.20
23.96



Plastic Division 1-800-555-2690 Fax 616-538-1538
Indiana Division 1-800-333-8898 Fax 800-553-6114

KNAP E Toledo Division 1-800-333-8898 Fax 800-553-6114
w &VOGT Effective Date 6/4/2018

AN EMPLOYEE OWNED COMPANY Page Revised 6/4/2018
SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE

Product Name/Code Finish Size Ctn Qty List Price
BK-7820-72 72" Aluminum 1-3/4" fascia smooth track 5 31.49
BK-7820-96 (minimum order quantity is 5) 96" Aluminum 1-3/4" fascia smooth track 5 36.39
BK-7820-120* (minimum order quantity is 5) 120" Aluminum 1-3/4" fascia smooth track 5 50.20
BK-7820-144* (minimum order quantity is 5) 144" Aluminum 1-3/4" fascia smooth track 5 61.34
Part Bags
PB-BYP-60AF-2 Part bag for By-Pass 60 Ibs. panels alum fascia track for 2 doors 10 $17.43
PB-BYP-60AF-3 Part bag for By-Pass 60 Ibs. panels alum fascia track for 3 doors 10 28.06
Components
BK-0351 Non-adjustable door guide (beige) 50 $1.90
BK-0351-WT Non-adjustable door guide (white) 50 1.90
BK-0354 Carpet riser 50 3.46
BK-0864-US3 Brass 3/4" pull 100 0.78
BK-0865-WT White 1-3/4" pull 100 0.49
BK-7200-B Single wheel carrier 100 2.94
BK-7200-BTW Twin wheel carrier 100 4.80
BK-7400-B Single wheel carrier with adjustable cam 100 3.36
BN-0353 Adjustable door guide (beige) 100 2.23
BN-0868-US10B 2-1/8" oil rubbed bronze pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US15 2-1/8" satin nickel pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US26 2-1/8" bright chrome pull 150 2.33
BN-0868-US3 2-1/8" bright brass pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US5 2-1/8" antique brass pull 150 1.40
BN-0880 Angle door stop 100 1.25
PB1068-26DA By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed alike 5 8.79
PB1068-US26D By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed different 5 8.79
PB1068-US3 By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed different 5 8.79
PB1068-US3A By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed alike 5 8.79

BYP-60AFS Series - Aluminum 3" smooth fascia hardware for 60 Ib by-pass doors

Packaged Sets

BYP-60AFS3-2D-4 (minimum order quantity is 5) 2 doors for 48" opening 5 $44.15
BYP-60AFS3-2D-5 (minimum order quantity is 5) 2 doors for 60" opening 5 48.56
BYP-60AFS3-2D-6 (minimum order quantity is 5) 2 doors for 72" opening 5 57.41
BYP-60AFS3-2D-8 (minimum order quantity is 5) 2 doors for 96" opening 5 67.10
BYP-60AFS3-3D-8 (minimum order quantity is 5) 3 doors for 96" opening 5 77.23
Tracks

BK-7830-48 (minimum order quantity is 5) 48" Aluminum 3" fascia smooth track 5 $28.93
BK-7830-60 (minimum order quantity is 5) 60" Aluminum 3" fascia smooth track 5 33.57
BK-7830-72 (minimum order quantity is 5) 72" Aluminum 3" fascia smooth track 5 42.85
BK-7830-96 (minimum order quantity is 5) 96" Aluminum 3" fascia smooth track 5 53.03
BK-7830-120* (minimum order quantity is 5) 120" Aluminum 3" fascia smooth track 5 63.48
BK-7830-144* (minimum order quantity is 5) 144" Aluminum 3" fascia smooth track 5 76.18
Part Bags

PB-BYP-60AF-2 Part bag for By-Pass 60 Ibs. panels aluminum fascia track for 2 doors 10 $17.43
PB-BYP-60AF-3 Part bag for By-Pass 60 Ibs. panels aluminum fascia track for 3 doors 10 28.06
Components

BK-0351 Non-adjustable door guide (beige) 50 $1.90
BK-0351-WT Non-adjustable door guide (white) 50 1.90
BK-0354 Carpet riser 50 3.46
BK-0864-US3 Brass 3/4" pull 100 0.78
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AN EMPLOYEE OWNED COMPANY

Plastic Division 1-800-555-2690 Fax 616-538-1538
Indiana Division 1-800-333-8898 Fax 800-553-6114

v KNAPE
o &VOGT

Effective Date
Page Revised

Toledo Division 1-800-333-8898 Fax 800-553-6114

6/4/2018
6/4/2018

Product Name/Code
BK-0865-WT
BK-7200-B
BK-7200-BTW
BK-7400-B
BN-0353
BN-0868-US10B
BN-0868-US15
BN-0868-US26
BN-0868-US3
BN-0868-US5
BN-0880
PB1068-26DA
PB1068-US26D
PB1068-US3
PB1068-US3A

SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE
Finish Size

White 1-3/4" pull
Single wheel carrier
Twin wheel carrier
Single wheel carrier with adjustable cam
Adjustable door guide (beige)
2-1/8" oil rubbed bronze pull
2-1/8" satin nickel pull
2-1/8" bright chrome pull
2-1/8" bright brass pull
2-1/8" antique brass pull
Angle door stop
By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed alike
By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed different
By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed different
By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed alike

Ctn Qty

100
100
100
100
100
150
150
150
150
150
100

[C2 B0, BNV, NV, ]

List Price

0.49
2.94
4.80
3.36
2.23
1.40
1.40
2.33
1.40
1.40
1.25
8.79
8.79
8.79
8.79

BYP-60SW Series - Steel wide track hardware for 60 Ib by-pass doors

Packaged Sets
BYP-60SW-2D-4

BYP-60SW-2D-5 (minimum order quantity is 5)

BYP-60SW-2D-6 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BYP-60SW-2D-8

BYP-60SW-3D-8 (minimum order quantity is 5)

Tracks

BK-7840-46

BK-7840-58

BK-7840-70

BK-7840-81 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-7840-93 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-7840-120* (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-7840-144* (minimum order quantity is 5)
Part Bags

PB-BYP-60AF-2

PB-BYP-60AF-3

Components

BK-0351

BK-0351-WT

BK-0354

BK-0864-US3

BK-0865-WT

BK-7200-A

BK-7200-ATW

BK-7200-B

BK-7200-BTW

BK-7400-B

BN-0353

BN-0868-US10B

By-Pass 60 Ibs. doors with wide steel track for 2 doors for 48" opening
By-Pass 60 lbs. doors with wide steel track for 2 doors for 60"
opening

By-Pass 60 |bs. doors with wide steel track for 2 doors for 72"
opening

By-Pass 60 |bs. doors with wide steel track for 2 doors for 96" opening
By-Pass 60 lbs. doors with wide steel track for 2 doors for 96"
opening

46-1/2" Double-) steel wide track
58-1/2" Double-J steel wide track
70-1/2" Double-J steel wide track
81-1/2" Double-J steel wide track
93-1/2" Double-J steel wide track
120" Double-J steel wide track

144" Double-) steel wide track

Part bag for By-Pass 60 Ibs. panels aluminum fascia track for 2 doors
Part bag for By-Pass 60 Ibs. panels aluminum fascia track for 3 doors

Non-adjustable door guide (beige)
Non-adjustable door guide (white)
Carpet riser

Brass 3/4" pull

White 1-3/4" pull

Single wheel carrier

Twin wheel carrier

Single wheel carrier

Twin wheel carrier

Single wheel carrier with adjustable cam
Adjustable door guide (beige)
2-1/8" oil rubbed bronze pull

Page 10

$22.95
23.98

26.55
30.43

40.55

$6.67

7.77
10.48
11.16
14.54
16.72
19.23

$17.43
28.06

$1.90
1.90
3.46
0.78
0.49
2.94
4.80
2.94
4.80
3.36
2.23
1.40



AN EMPLOYEE OWNED COMPANY

Plastic Division 1-800-555-2690 Fax 616-538-1538
Indiana Division 1-800-333-8898 Fax 800-553-6114
Toledo Division 1-800-333-8898 Fax 800-553-6114

v KNAPE
® &VOGT Effective Date

Page Revised

6/4/2018
6/4/2018

Product Name/Code
BN-0868-US15
BN-0868-US26
BN-0868-US3
BN-0868-US5
BN-0880
PB1068-26DA
PB1068-US26D
PB1068-US3
PB1068-US3A

SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE
Finish Size

2-1/8" satin nickel pull
2-1/8" bright chrome pull
2-1/8" bright brass pull
2-1/8" antique brass pull
Angle door stop
By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed alike
By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed different
By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed different
By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed alike

Ctn Qty

150
150
150
150
100

[C2 IO, BNV, NV, ]

List Price

1.40
2.33
1.40
1.40
1.25
8.79
8.79
8.79
8.79

BYP-60AW Series - Aluminum wide fascia hardware for 60 ob by-pass doors

Packaged Sets

BYP-60AFW-2D-4 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BYP-60AFW-2D-5

BYP-60AFW-2D-6

BYP-60AFW-2D-8

BYP-60AFW-3D-8

Tracks

BK-5950-48 (minimum order quantity is 10)
BK-5950-60 (minimum order quantity is 10)
BK-5950-72 (minimum order quantity is 10)
BK-5950-96 (minimum order quantity is 10)
BK-5950-120*

BK-5950-144*

Part Bags

PB-BYP-60AFW-2 (minimum order quantity is 10)

PB-BYP-60AFW-3 (minimum order quantity is 10)

Components
BK-0200-A
BK-0200-B
BK-0351
BK-0351-WT
BK-0354
BK-0400-A
BK-0400-B
BK-0864-US3
BK-0865-WT
BN-0353
BN-0868-US10B
BN-0868-US15
BN-0868-US26
BN-0868-US3
BN-0868-US5
BN-0880
PB-0909
PB1068-26DA
PB1068-US26D
PB1068-US3

By-Pass 60 lbs. doors w/ wide aluminum track for 2 doors for 48" opet
By-Pass 60 lbs. doors w/ wide aluminum track for 2 doors for 60" opet
By-Pass 60 lbs. doors w/ wide aluminum track for 2 doors for 72" opet
By-Pass 60 lbs. doors w/ wide aluminum track for 2 doors for 96" opet
By-Pass 60 lbs. doors w/ wide aluminum track for 2 doors for 96" opet

48" Aluminum 1-9/16" smooth fascia wide track
60" Aluminum 1-9/16" smooth fascia wide track
72" Aluminum 1-9/16" smooth fascia wide track
96" Aluminum 1-9/16" smooth fascia wide track
120" Aluminum 1-9/16" smooth fascia wide track
144" Aluminum 1-9/16" smooth fascia wide track

Part bag for By-Pass 60 Ibs. panels aluminum fascia wide track for 2
doors
Part bag for By-Pass 60 Ibs. panels aluminum fascia wide track for 3
doors

Single wheel carrier

Single wheel carrier

Non-adjustable door guide (beige)
Non-adjustable door guide (white)
Carpet riser

Single wheel carrier with adjustable cam
Single wheel carrier with adjustable cam
Brass 3/4" pull

White 1-3/4" pull

Adjustable door guide (beige)

2-1/8" oil rubbed bronze pull

2-1/8" satin nickel pull

2-1/8" bright chrome pull

2-1/8" bright brass pull

2-1/8" antique brass pull

Angle door stop

Adjustable door guide

By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed alike
By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed different
By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed different
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10
10
10
10
10

10

10

100
100
50
50
50
100
100
100
100
100
150
150
150
150
150
100
20

(52}

$26.37
30.45
31.63
36.04
44.28

$20.33
24.61
25.85
30.48
32.96
40.36

$7.36

16.01

$1.49
1.49
1.90
1.90
3.46
2.94
2.94
0.78
0.49
2.23
1.40
1.40
2.33
1.40
1.40
1.25
2.48
8.79
8.79
8.79



AN EMPLOYEE OWNED COMPANY

Plastic Division 1-800-555-2690 Fax 616-538-1538
Indiana Division 1-800-333-8898 Fax 800-553-6114

v KNAPE
o &VOGT

Effective Date
Page Revised

Toledo Division 1-800-333-8898 Fax 800-553-6114

6/4/2018
6/4/2018

Product Name/Code
PB1068-US3A

SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE
Finish
By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed alike

Size

Ctn Qty

5

List Price
8.79

BYP-75AFW Series - Aluminum wide fascia hardware for 75 Ib by-pass doors

Packaged Sets
BYP-75AFW-2D-4
BYP-75AFW-2D-5

BYP-75AFW-2D-6 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BYP-75AFW-2D-8 ( minimum order quantity is 5)

BYP-75AFW-3D-8 (minimum order quantity is 5)

Tracks
BK-5950-48
BK-5950-60
BK-5950-72
BK-5950-96
BK-5950-120*
BK-5950-144*
Part Bags
PB-BYP-75AFW-2 (minimum order quantity is 10)
PB-BYP-75AFW-3 (minimum order quantity is 10)
Components
BK-0351
BK-0351-WT
BK-0354
BK-0864-US3
BK-0865-WT
BN-0353
BN-0868-US10B
BN-0868-US15
BN-0868-US26
BN-0868-US3
BN-0868-US5
BN-0880
PB-0400-ATW
PB-0400-BTW
PB-0909
PB1068-26DA
PB1068-US26D
PB1068-US3
PB1068-US3A

By-Pass 75 lbs. doors w/ wide aluminum track for 2 doors for 48" opet

By-Pass 75 lbs. doors w/ wide aluminum track for 2 doors for 60" opet
By-Pass 75 Ibs. doors w/ wide aluminum track for 2 doors for 72"

opening
By-Pass 75 lbs. doors w/ wide aluminum track for 2 doors for 96"

opening
By-Pass 75 lbs. doors w/ wide aluminum track for 2 doors for 96"

opening

48" Aluminum 1-9/16" smooth fascia wide track
60" Aluminum 1-9/16" smooth fascia wide track
72" Aluminum 1-9/16" smooth fascia wide track
96" Aluminum 1-9/16" smooth fascia wide track
120" Aluminum 1-9/16" smooth fascia wide track
144" Aluminum 1-9/16" smooth fascia wide track

Part bag for By-Pass 75 Ibs. panels aluminum fascia wide track for 2 d¢
Part bag for By-Pass 75 Ibs. panels aluminum fascia wide track for 3 d¢

Non-adjustable door guide (beige)
Non-adjustable door guide (white)
Carpet riser

Brass 3/4" pull

White 1-3/4" pull

Adjustable door guide (beige)

2-1/8" oil rubbed bronze pull

2-1/8" satin nickel pull

2-1/8" bright chrome pull

2-1/8" bright brass pull

2-1/8" antique brass pull

Angle door stop

Twin wheel carrier with adjustable cam
Twin wheel carrier with adjustable cam
Adjustable door guide

By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed alike
By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed different
By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed different
By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed alike

BYP-75S / 75A Series - Steel or aluminum track hardware for 75 Ib by-pass doors

v n

w

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

$37.44
41.52

42.69
47.12

56.15

$20.33
24.61
25.85
30.48
32.96
40.36

$18.98
28.47

$1.90
1.90
3.46
0.78
0.49
2.23
1.40
1.40
2.33
1.40
1.40
1.25
4.95
4.95
2.48
8.79
8.79
8.79
8.79

Packaged Sets

BYP-75S-2D-4

BYP-75S-2D-5 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BYP-75S-2D-6 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BYP-75S-2D-8 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BYP-75A-2D-4

BYP-75A-2D-5

BYP-75A-2D-6

By-Pass 75 lbs. doors with steel box track for 2 doors for 48" opening
By-Pass 75 Ibs. doors with steel box track for 2 doors for 60" opening
By-Pass 75 lbs. doors with steel box track for 2 doors for 72" opening
By-Pass 75 Ibs. doors with steel box track for 2 doors for 96" opening
By-Pass 75 Ibs. doors with aluminum box track for 2 doors for 48" ope
By-Pass 75 Ibs. doors with aluminum box track for 2 doors for 60" ope
By-Pass 75 Ibs. doors with aluminum box track for 2 doors for 72" ope
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$29.68
31.37
32.34
36.66
34.78
38.87
42.95



AN EMPLOYEE OWNED COMPANY

Plastic Division 1-800-555-2690 Fax 616-538-1538
Indiana Division 1-800-333-8898 Fax 800-553-6114
Toledo Division 1-800-333-8898 Fax 800-553-6114

v KNAPE
® &VOGT Effective Date

Page Revised

6/4/2018
6/4/2018

Product Name/Code
BYP-75A-2D-8
Tracks
BK-1599-247
BK-1599-755
BK-1599-759
BK-1599-763
BK-1599-771
BK-1599-795
BK-1599-7119*
BK-1599-7143*

Note: For by-pass applications, two box tracks

BK-1602-46 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-1602-58 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-1602-70 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-1602-94 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-1602-118* (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-1602-142* (minimum order quantity is 5)
Fascia with Header

BK-1709-72 (minimum order quanity is 10)
BK-1709-96 (minimum order quanity is 10)
Part Bags

PB-BYP-75-2 (minimum order quantity is 10)
Components

BK-0351

BK-0351-WT

BK-0354

BK-0864-US3

BK-0865-WT

BK-1572-QR

BK-1800-DBA (minimum order quantity is 20)
BN-0353

BN-0868-US10B

BN-0868-US15

BN-0868-US26

BN-0868-US3

BN-0868-US5

BN-0880

PB-0909

PB1068-26DA

PB1068-US26D

PB1068-US3

PB1068-US3A

SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE
Finish Size
By-Pass 75 Ibs. doors with aluminum box track for 2 doors for 96" ope

47" Steel box track

55" Steel box track

59" Steel box track

63" Steel box track

71" Steel box track

95" Steel box track

119" Steel box track

143" Steel box track

are required

46" Aluminum double box track
58" Aluminum double box track
70" Aluminum double box track
94" Aluminum double box track
118" Aluminum double box track
142" Aluminum double box track

72" Aluminum ribbed fascia
96" Aluminum ribbed fascia

Part bag for By-Pass 75 Ibs. panels aluminum box track for 2 doors

Non-adjustable door guide (beige)
Non-adjustable door guide (white)
Carpet riser

Brass 3/4" pull

White 1-3/4" pull

4-wheel carrier

Quick release top mount plate
Adjustable door guide (beige)

2-1/8" oil rubbed bronze pull

2-1/8" satin nickel pull

2-1/8" bright chrome pull

2-1/8" bright brass pull

2-1/8" antique brass pull

Angle door stop

Adjustable door guide

By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed alike
By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed different
By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed different
By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed alike

Ctn Qty

5

20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10

[C2 IO, BN U, I, I R, |

10

10

50
50
50
100
100
20
20
100
150
150
150
150
150
100

[C2 B0, BNV, T, ]

List Price

71.38

$5.90
6.44
6.78
7.10
7.29
9.56
15.80
18.17

$17.14
21.44
25.72
55.57
58.60
64.20

$33.46
43.80

$19.37

$1.90
1.90
3.46
0.78
0.49
2.63
2.19
2.23
1.40
1.40
2.33
1.40
1.40
1.25
2.48
8.79
8.79
8.79
8.79

BYP - 100A Series - Aluminum track hardware for 100 Ib by-pass doors

Packaged Sets
BYP-100A-2D-4
BYP-100A-2D-5
BYP-100A-2D-6
BYP-100A-2D-8
Tracks

By-Pass 100 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum box track for 2 doors for 48" opel
By-Pass 100 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum box track for 2 doors for 60" opel
By-Pass 100 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum box track for 2 doors for 72" opel
By-Pass 100 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum box track for 2 doors for 96" opel

Page 13
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AN EMPLOYEE OWNED COMPANY

Plastic Division 1-800-555-2690 Fax 616-538-1538
Indiana Division 1-800-333-8898 Fax 800-553-6114

v KNAPE
o &VOGT

Effective Date
Page Revised

Toledo Division 1-800-333-8898 Fax 800-553-6114

6/4/2018
6/4/2018

Product Name/Code

BK-1602-46

BK-1602-58

BK-1602-70

BK-1602-94

BK-1602-118* (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-1602-142* (minimum order quantity is 5)
Fascia with Header

BK-1709-72 (minimum order quanity is 10)
BK-1709-96 (minimum order quanity is 10)
Part Bags

PB-BYP-100-2 (minimum order quanity is 10)
Components

BK-0351

BK-0351-WT

BK-0354

BK-0864-US3

BK-0865-WT

BK-1606-QR

BK-1800-DBA

BN-0353

BN-0868-US10B

BN-0868-US15

BN-0868-US26

BN-0868-US3

BN-0868-US5

BN-0880

PB-0909

PB1068-26DA

PB1068-US26D

PB1068-US3

PB1068-US3A

SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE
Finish Size
46" Aluminum double box track
58" Aluminum double box track
70" Aluminum double box track
94" Aluminum double box track
118" Aluminum double box track
142" Aluminum double box track

72" Aluminum ribbed fascia
96" Aluminum ribbed fascia

Part bag for By-Pass 100 Ibs. panels aluminum box track for 2 doors

Non-adjustable door guide (beige)
Non-adjustable door guide (white)
Carpet riser

Brass 3/4" pull

White 1-3/4" pull

4-wheel ball bearing carrier

Quick release top mount plate
Adjustable door guide (beige)

2-1/8" oil rubbed bronze pull

2-1/8" satin nickel pull

2-1/8" bright chrome pull

2-1/8" bright brass pull

2-1/8" antique brass pull

Angle door stop

Adjustable door guide

By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed alike
By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed different
By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed different
By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed alike

Ctn Qty

[C2 IO, BNV, IV, I R, |

10

10

50
50
50
100
100
20
20
100
150
150
150
150
150
100

[C2 IO, BNV, NV, ]

List Price
$17.14
21.44
25.72
55.57
58.60
64.20

$33.46
43.80

$38.01

$1.90
1.90
3.46
0.78
0.49
6.75
2.19
2.23
1.40
1.40
2.33
1.40
1.40
1.25
2.48
8.79
8.79
8.79
8.79

BYP - 102 & BYP-152 Series - Double I-Beam Door Hardware

Package Sets BYP-102SM - Double | Beam Door Hardware (Narrow)

BYP-1025SM-2D4
BYP-1025M-2D5
BYP-1025SM-2D6
BYP-1025M-2D8

100lb 3/4" and 1-1/8" door thickness side mount kits 48" opening
100lb 3/4" and 1-1/8" door thickness side mount kits 60" opening
100lb 3/4" and 1-1/8" door thickness side mount kits 72" opening
100lb 3/4" and 1-1/8" door thickness side mount kits 96" opening

Package Sets BYP-102TM - Double | Beam Door Hardware (Narrow)

BYP-102TM-2D4
BYP-102TM-2D5
BYP-102TM-2D6
BYP-102TM-2D8

100lb 3/4" and 1- 1/8" door thickness top mount kits 48" opening
100lb 3/4" and 1- 1/8" door thickness top mount kits 60" opening
100lb 3/4" and 1- 1/8" door thickness top mount kits 72" opening
100lb 3/4" and 1- 1/8" door thickness top mount kits 96" opening

Package Sets BYP-152SM - Double | Beam Door Hardware (Narrow)

BYP-1525M-2D4
BYP-1525M-2D5
BYP-1525M-2D6
BYP-1525M-2D8

150lbs 3/4" and 1-1/8" door thickness side mount kits 48" opening
150lbs 3/4" and 1-1/8" door thickness side mount kits 60" opening
150lbs 3/4" and 1-1/8" door thickness side mount kits 72" opening
150lbs 3/4" and 1-1/8" door thickness side mount kits 96" opening

Package Sets BYP-152TM - Double | Beam Door Hardware (Narrow)

BYP-152TM-2D4

150lbs 3/4" and 1-1/8" door thickness top mount kits 48" opening
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$85.60
87.70
92.18
105.70

$78.25
80.35
84.83
98.35

$104.33
106.43
110.88
124.43

$96.98



Plastic Division 1-800-555-2690 Fax 616-538-1538
Indiana Division 1-800-333-8898 Fax 800-553-6114
Toledo Division 1-800-333-8898 Fax 800-553-6114

Effective Date
Page Revised

6/4/2018
6/4/2018

v KNAPE
o &VOGT

AN EMPLOYEE OWNED COMPANY

SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE

Product Name/Code Finish Size Ctn Qty List Price
BYP-152TM-2D5 150lbs 3/4" and 1-1/8" door thickness topmount kits 60" opening 5 99.08
BYP-152TM-2D6 150lbs 3/4" and 1-1/8" door thickness top mount kits 72" opening 5 103.55
BYP-152TM-2D8 150lbs 3/4" and 1-1/8" door thickness top mount kits 96" opening 5 117.08
Tracks Note *Special shipping & handling fees apply to carton quantitied of 1-5 pieces

BK-1902-48 (minimum order quantity is 1) 48" aluminum double carrier track for 3/4" & 1-1/8" door thickness 5 $31.35
BK-1902-60 (minimum order quantity is 1) 60" aluminum double carrier track for 3/4" & 1 -1/8" door thickness 5 36.63
BK-1902-72 (minimum order quantity is 1) 72" aluminum double carrier track for 3/4" & 1 -1/8" door thickness 5 40.10
BK-1902-96 96" aluminum double carrier track for 3/4" & 1 -1/8" door thickness 5 45.70
BK-1902-120* (minimum order quantity is 1) 120" aluminum double carrier track for 3/4" & 1-1/8" door thickness 5 55.90
BK-1902-144* 144" aluminum double carrier track for 3/4" and 1 -1/8" door thickne 5 68.58
BK-1902-192* (minimum order quantity is 1) 192" aluminum double carrier track for 3/4" and 1-1/8" door thickne 5 91.40
Parts Bag

PB-100-ND Parts Bag carriers for 100lb wide door applications 10 24.83
PB-150-ND Parts Bag carriers for 150lb wide door applications 10 43.55
Components

BK-1944-QR Carrier steel with nylon 4 wheel quick release 100lbs 50 $6.58
BK-1944-QRBB Carrier steel with nylon 4 wheel ball bearing quick release up to 150lb 50 19.38
BK-1938 Apron, side mount 1-3/8" and 1 3/4" door thickness 50 3.18
BK-1934 Apron, side mount 3/4" and 1- 1/8" door thickness 50 2.88
BK-1933 Top Mounting plates 50 4.68
BK-0905 Floor Guide 3/4" and 1 1/8" door thickness 25 4.05
BK-0908 Floor Guide, 1-3/8" and 1- 3/4" door thickness 25 4.05
BK-1920 Door Stop 100 9.43

BYP - 103 & BYP-153 Series - Double | Beam Door Hardware

Package Sets BYP-103SM - 1-3/8" and 1-3/4" Door Thickness (Wide Door)

BYP-103SM-2D4 100lbs 1-3/8" and 1-3/4" door thickness side mount kits 48" opening 5 $85.30
BYP-103SM-2D5 100lbs 1-3/8" and 1-3/4" door thickness side mount kits 60" opening 5 93.28
BYP-103SM-2D6 100lbs 1-3/8" and 1-3/4" door thickness side mount kits 72" opening 5 97.55
BYP-103SM-2D8 100lbs 1-3/8" and 1-3/4" door thickness side mount kits 96" opening 5 110.15
Package Sets BYP-103TM - 1-3/8" and 1-3/4" Door Thickness (Wide Door)

BYP-103TM-2D4 100lbs 1-3/8" and 1-3/4" door thickness top mount kits 48" opening 5 $77.98
BYP-103TM-2D5 100lbs 1-3/8" and 1-3/4" door thickness top mount kits 60" opening 5 85.93
BYP-103TM-2D6 100lbs 1-3/8" and 1-3/4" door thickness top mount kits 72" opening 5 90.20
BYP-103TM-2D8 100lbs 1-3/8" and 1-3/4" door thickness top mount kits 96" opening 5 102.83
Package Sets BYP-153SM - 1-3/8" and 1-3/4" Door Thickness (Wide Door)

BYP-153SM-2D4 150lbs 1- 3/8" and 1- 3/4" door thickness side mount kits 48" opening 5 $104.03
BYP-153SM-2D5 150lbs 1- 3/8" and 1- 3/4" door thickness side mount kits 60" opening 5 111.98
BYP-153SM-2D6 150lbs 1- 3/8" and 1- 3/4" door thickness side mount kits 72" opening 5 116.25
BYP-1535SM-2D8 150lbs 1- 3/8" and 1- 3/4" door thickness side mount kits 96" opening 5 128.88
Package Sets BYP-153TM - 1-3/8" and 1-3/4" Door Thickness (Wide Door)

BYP-153TM-2D4 150lbs 1- 3/8" and 1- 3/4" door thickness top mount kits 48" opening 5 $96.68
BYP-153TM-2D5 150lbs 1- 3/8" and 1- 3/4" door thickness top mount kits 60" opening 5 104.63
BYP-153TM-2D6 150lbs 1- 3/8" and 1- 3/4" door thickness top mount kits 72" opening 5 108.90
BYP-153TM-2D8 150lbs 1- 3/8" and 1- 3/4" door thickness top mount kits 96" opening 5 121.53
Tracks Note *Special shipping & handling fees apply to carton quantitied of 1-5 pieces

BK-1903-48 (minimum order quantity is 1) 48" aluminum double carrier track for 1-3/8" & 1- 3/4" door thickness 5 $33.20
BK-1903-60 (minimum order quantity is 1) 60" aluminum double carrier track for 1-3/8" & 1- 3/4" door thickness 5 39.18
BK-1903-72 (minimum order quantity is 1) 72" aluminum double carrier track for 1-3/8" & 1- 3/4" door thickness 5 4293
BK-1903-96 (minimum order quantity is 1) 96" aluminum double carrier track for 1-3/8" & 1- 3/4" door thickness 5 51.73
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SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE

AN EMPLOYEE OWNED COMPANY

Product Name/Code Finish Size Ctn Qty List Price
BK-1903-120* (minimum order quantity is 1) 120" aluminum double carrier track for 1-3/8" & 1- 3/4" door thicknes 5 64.65
BK-1903-144* 144" aluminum double carrier track for 1-3/8" & 1- 3/4" door thicknes 5 77.60
BK-1903-192* (minimum order quantity is 1) 192" aluminum double carrier track for 1-3/8" & 1- 3/4" door thicknes 5 103.45
Parts Bag

PB-SM Parts Bag aprons for Side Mount applications 10 $15.38
PB-100-WD Parts Bag carriers for 100lb wide door applications 10 25.05
PB-150-WD Parts Bag carriers for 150lb wide door applications 10 43.75
Components

BK-1944-QR Carrier steel with nylon 4 wheel quick release 100lbs 50 $6.58
BK-1944-QRBB Carrier steel with nylon 4 wheel ball bearing quick release up to 150lb 50 19.38
BK-1938 Apron, side mount 1-3/8" and 1 3/4" door thickness 50 3.18
BK-1934 Apron, side mount 3/4" and 1- 1/8" door thickness 50 2.88
BK-1933 Top Mounting plates 50 4.68
BK-0905 Floor Guide 3/4" and 1 1/8" door thickness 25 4.05
BK-0908 Floor Guide, 1-3/8" and 1- 3/4" door thickness 25 4.05
BK-1920 Door Stop 100 9.43

BYP - 125A Series - Aluminum track hardwre for 125 Ib by-pass doors

Packaged Sets

BYP-125A-2D-4 (minimum order quantity is 5) By-Pass 125 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum box track for 2 doors for 48" opel 5 $70.45
BYP-125A-2D-5 By-Pass 125 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum box track for 2 doors for 60" opel 5 76.85
BYP-125A-2D-6 (minimum order quantity is 5) By-Pass 125 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum box track for 2 doors for 72" opel 5 79.02
BYP-125A-2D-8 (minimum order quantity is 5) By-Pass 125 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum box track for 2 doors for 96" opel 5 93.45
Tracks

BK-2001-47 (minimum order quanity is 10) 47" Aluminum box track 10 $19.88
BK-2001-59 (minimum order quanity is 10) 59" Aluminum box track 10 23.28
BK-2001-71 71" Aluminum box track 10 24.40
BK-2001-96 96" Aluminum box track 10 31.95
BK-2001-144* 144" Aluminum box track 10 39.43
Fascia with Header

BK-1709-72 (minimum order quanity is 10) 72" Aluminum ribbed fascia 10 $33.46
BK-1709-96 (minimum order quanity is 10) 96" Aluminum ribbed fascia 10 43.80
Part Bags

PB-BYP-125-2 (minimum order quanity is 10) Part bag for By-Pass 125 Ibs. panels aluminum box track for 2 doors 10 $34.22
Components

2074-SPACER Spacer kit 5 $3.95
BK-0351 Non-adjustable door guide (beige) 50 1.90
BK-0351-WT Non-adjustable door guide (white) 50 1.90
BK-0354 Carpet riser 50 3.46
BK-0864-US3 Brass 3/4" pull 100 0.78
BK-0865-WT White 1-3/4" pull 100 0.49
BN-0353 Adjustable door guide (beige) 100 2.23
BN-0868-US10B 2-1/8" oil rubbed bronze pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US15 2-1/8" satin nickel pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US26 2-1/8" bright chrome pull 150 2.33
BN-0868-US3 2-1/8" bright brass pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US5 2-1/8" antique brass pull 150 1.40
BN-0880 Angle door stop 100 1.25
PB-0909 Adjustable door guide 20 2.48
PB-2004 4-wheel carrier with quick release top mount plate 20 6.17
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SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE
Product Name/Code Finish Size Ctn Qty List Price

PB1068-26DA By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed alike 5 8.79
PB1068-US26D By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed different 5 8.79
PB1068-US3 By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed different 5 8.79
PB1068-US3A By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed alike 5 8.79

BYP - 150A Series - Aluminum track hardware for 150 Ib by-pass doors

Packaged Sets

BYP-150A-2D-4 (minimum order quantity is 5) By-Pass 150 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum box track for 2 doors for 48" opel 5 $76.08
BYP-150A-2D-5 (minimum order quantity is 5) By-Pass 150 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum box track for 2 doors for 60" opel 5 82.56
BYP-150A-2D-6 (minimum order quantity is 5) By-Pass 150 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum box track for 2 doors for 72" opel 5 84.66
BYP-150A-2D-8 (minimum order quantity is 5) By-Pass 150 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum box track for 2 doors for 96" opel 5 99.06
Tracks

BK-2001-47 (minimum order quanity is 10) 47" Aluminum box track 10 $19.88
BK-2001-59 (minimum order quanity is 10) 59" Aluminum box track 10 23.28
BK-2001-71 71" Aluminum box track 10 24.40
BK-2001-96 96" Aluminum box track 10 31.95
BK-2001-144* 144" Aluminum box track 10 39.43
Fascia with Header

BK-1709-72 (minimum order quanity is 10) 72" Aluminum ribbed fascia 10 $33.46
BK-1709-96 (minimum order quanity is 10) 96" Aluminum ribbed fascia 10 43.80
Part Bags

PB-BYP-150-2 Part bag for By-Pass 150 Ibs. panels aluminum box track for 2 doors 10 $40.13
Components

2074-SPACER Spacer kit 5 $3.95
BK-0351 Non-adjustable door guide (beige) 50 1.90
BK-0351-WT Non-adjustable door guide (white) 50 1.90
BK-0354 Carpet riser 50 3.46
BK-0864-US3 Brass 3/4" pull 100 0.78
BK-0865-WT White 1-3/4" pull 100 0.49
BN-0353 Adjustable door guide (beige) 100 2.23
BN-0868-US10B 2-1/8" oil rubbed bronze pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US15 2-1/8" satin nickel pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US26 2-1/8" bright chrome pull 150 2.33
BN-0868-US3 2-1/8" bright brass pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US5 2-1/8" antique brass pull 150 1.40
BN-0880 Angle door stop 100 1.25
PB-0909 Adjustable door guide 20 2.48
PB-2004-BB 4-wheel ball bearing carrier with quick release top mount plate 20 10.88
PB1068-26DA By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed alike 5 8.79
PB1068-US26D By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed different 5 8.79
PB1068-US3 By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed different 5 8.79
PB1068-US3A By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed alike 5 8.79

BYP - 250A Series - Aluminum track hardware for 250 Ib by-pass doors

Packaged Sets

BYP-250A-2D-4 By-Pass 250 Ibs. doors wx/aluminum box track for 2 doors for 48" 5 $117.07
BYP-250A-2D-5 By-Pass 250 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum box track for 2 doors for 60" 5 128.41
BYP-250A-2D-6 By-Pass 250 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum box track for 2 doors for 72" 5 139.66
BYP-250A-2D-8 By-Pass 250 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum box track for 2 doors for 96" 5 152.62
Tracks

BK-1801-48 (minimum order quanity is 5) 48" Aluminum box track 5 $33.05
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Product Name/Code

BK-1801-60 (minimum order quanity is 5)
BK-1801-72

BK-1801-96

BK-1801-120*

BK-1801-144*

BK-1801-192* (minimum order quanity is 5)
Fascia with Header

BK-1809-72 (minimum order quantity is 10)
BK-1809-96 (minimum order quantity is 10)
Part Bags

PB-BYP-250-2 (minimum order quanity is 10)
Components

2074-SPACER

BK-0351

BK-0351-WT

BK-0354

BK-0864-US3

BK-0865-WT

BK-1800-DBA

BK-1820

BK-1922-96

BK-1922-144*

BN-0353

BN-0868-US10B

BN-0868-US15

BN-0868-US26

BN-0868-US3

BN-0868-US5

BN-0880

PB-0909

PB-1921

PB1068-26DA

PB1068-US26D

PB1068-US3

PB1068-US3A

SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE
Finish Size
60" Aluminum box track
72" Aluminum box track
96" Aluminum box track
120" Aluminum box track
144" Aluminum box track
192" Aluminum box track

72" Aluminum fascia track
96" Aluminum fascia track

Part bag for By-Pass 250 Ibs. panels aluminum box track for 2 doors

Spacer kit

Non-adjustable door guide (beige)
Non-adjustable door guide (white)
Carpet riser

Brass 3/4" pull

White 1-3/4" pull

Quick release top mount plate
4-wheel ball bearing carrier

96" bottom channel track

144" bottom channel track
Adjustable door guide (beige)

2-1/8" oil rubbed bronze pull

2-1/8" satin nickel pull

2-1/8" bright chrome pull

2-1/8" bright brass pull

2-1/8" antique brass pull

Angle door stop

Adjustable door guide

Roller guide for bottom channel track
By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed alike
By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed different
By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed different
By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed alike

Ctn Qty

[C2 IO, BNV, IV, I R, |

10

10

50
50
50
100
100
20
20
20
20
100
150
150
150
150
150
100

List Price
39.00
44.90
51.70
62.98
71.53
81.18

$40.15
52.56

$56.88

$3.95
1.90
1.90
3.46
0.78
0.49
2.19
18.75
24.13
45.69
2.23
1.40
1.40
2.33
1.40
1.40
1.25
2.48
9.35
8.79
8.79
8.79
8.79

METRO WALL-MOUNTED SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE -WM-M250A Series - Aluminum Wall-mount System for 250 Ib Sliding Doors

Packaged Sets

WM-M250A-A-4 (minimum order quanity is 1)
WM-M250A-A-5 (minimum order quanity is 1)

WM-M250A-A-6
WM-M250A-A-8
WM-M250A-A-12*

WM-M250A-B-4 (minimum order quanity is 1)
WM-M250A-B-5 (minimum order quanity is 1)

WM-M250A-B-6

WM-M250A-B-8 (minimum order quanity is 1)

WM-M250A-B-12*
Tracks
BK-WMT-A-48

Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track

Mill Finished
Mill Finished

, Fascia & End Caps (Anodized Etched Aluminum (
, Fascia & End Caps (Anodized Etched Aluminum (
Mill Finished), Fascia & End Caps (Anodized Etched Aluminum (
Mill Finished), Fascia & End Caps (Anodized Etched Aluminum (
Mill Finished), Fascia & End Caps (Anodized Etched Aluminum (
Anodized), Fascia & End Caps (Anodized Etched Aluminum Darl
Anodized), Fascia & End Caps (Anodized Etched Aluminum Darl
Anodized), Fascia & End Caps (Anodized Etched Aluminum Darl
Anodized), Fascia & End Caps (Anodized Etched Aluminum Darl
Anodized), Fascia & End Caps (Anodized Etched Aluminum Darl

—_ — — —

—~ o~ o~~~ o~~~ o~~~ —

48" Mill finish aluminum wall mount track
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$160.65
172.70
187.93
218.33
323.70
198.78
198.78
239.88
289.73
398.00

$29.50
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Product Name/Code

BK-WMT-A-60

BK-WMT-A-72

BK-WMT-A-96 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-WMT-A-144* (minimum order quantity is 150)
BK-WMT-B-48 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-WMT-B-60 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-WMT-B-72 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-WMT-B-96 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-WMT-B-144* (minimum order quantity is 5)
Fascia

BK-WMF-MA-48 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-WMF-MA-60 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-WMF-MA-72 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-WMF-MA-96 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-WMF-MA-144%* (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-WMF-MB-48 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-WMF-MB-60 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-WMF-MB-72 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-WMF-MB-96 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-WMF-MB-144* (minimum order quantity is 5)
End Caps

WMEC-MPR-A (minimum order quantity is 10)
WMEC-MPR-B (minimum order quantity is 10)
Parts Bag

PB-WM-250

SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE

Finish Size
60" Mill finish aluminum wall mount track
72" Mill finish aluminum wall mount track
96" Mill finish aluminum wall mount track
144" Mill finish aluminum wall mount track
48" Anodized aluminum dark bronze wall mount track
60" Anodized aluminum dark bronze wall mount track
72" Anodized aluminum dark bronze wall mount track
96" Anodized aluminum dark bronze wall mount track
144" Anodized aluminum dark bronze wall mount track

48" Anodized etched aluminum clear fascia

60" Anodized etched aluminum clear fascia

72" Anodized etched aluminum clear fascia

96" Anodized etched aluminum clear fascia

144" Anodized etched aluminum clear fascia

48" Anodized etched aluminum dark bronze fascia
60" Anodized etched aluminum dark bronze fascia
72" Anodized etched aluminum dark bronze fascia
96" Anodized etched aluminum dark bronze fascia
144" Anodized etched aluminum dark bronze fascia

Anodized etched aluminum clear end cap pair
Anodized etched aluminum dark bronze end cap pair

Hardware for one door

Ctn Qty

(O IO, BN O, I G, I U, R O, RO, RO, IO,

(O BN O, IO, R O, I O, R O, R O, RO, B O, |

List Price
36.53
46.60
63.40
99.90
48.43
60.55
76.10

107.43
152.03

$44.85
51.20
57.85
78.55
117.40
52.95
62.33
71.53
100.35
135.40

$56.85
71.38

$45.65

BYP - 175A & 275l Series - Aluminum I-beam hardware for 175 Ib and 275 Ib by-pass doors

Packaged Sets - minimum order quanity is 1 with $5.00 broken carton fee

BYP-175I1-2D-5

BYP-175I1-2D-6

BYP-175I1-2D-8

BYP-175I-2D-12*

BYP-275I1-2D-5

BYP-275I1-2D-6

BYP-275I1-2D-8

BYP-275I-2D-12*

Tracks

BK-1901-60 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-1901-72 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-1901-96 (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-1901-120* (minimum order quantity is 5)
BK-1901-144* (minimum order quantity is 5)
Part Bags

PB-BYP-175I-2 (minimum order quanity is 10)
PB-BYP-275I-2 (minimum order quanity is 10)
Components

BK-1900 (minimum order quantity is 20)
BK-1911

BK-1914-72 (minimum order quantity is 20)
BK-1914-96 (minimum order quantity is 20)

By-Pass 175 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum I-beam track for 2 doors for 60"
By-Pass 175 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum I-beam track for 2 doors for 72"
By-Pass 175 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum I-beam track for 2 doors for 96"
By-Pass 175 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum I-beam track for 2 doors for

By-Pass 275 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum I-beam track for 2 doors for 60"
By-Pass 275 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum I-beam track for 2 doors for 72"
By-Pass 275 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum I-beam track for 2 doors for 96"
By-Pass 275 Ibs. doors w/ aluminum I-beam track for 2 doors for

60" Aluminum I-beam track
72" Aluminum I-beam track
96" Aluminum I-beam track
120" Aluminum I-beam track
144" Aluminum I-beam track

Part bag for By-Pass 175 Ibs. panels aluminum I-beam for 2 doors
Part bag for By-Pass 275 Ibs. panels aluminum I-beam for 2 doors

Door stop for heavy I-beam
Fixed bottom door guide
72" Aluminum guide rail
96" Aluminum guide rail
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(O IO, BV, B O, I U, R O, B G, RO |

[C2 IO, IV, RV, Ry |

10

20
20
20
20

$101.79
101.15
130.47
204.14
148.39
147.73
177.05
250.67

$31.88
31.54
46.93
67.58
85.58

$43.13
92.05

$2.22

4.78
17.75
21.04
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AN EMPLOYEE OWNED COMPANY

SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE
Product Name/Code Finish Size Ctn Qty List Price

BK-1914-120* (minimum order quantity is 20) 120" Aluminum guide rail 20 26.51
BK-1914-144* (minimum order quantity is 20) 144" Aluminum guide rail 20 31.57
BK-1915 Bottom door guide 20 3.27
PB1068-26DA By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed alike 5 8.79
PB1068-US26D By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed different 5 8.79
PB1068-US3 By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed different 5 8.79
PB1068-US3A By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed alike 5 8.79
By-Pass Components

1574-SPACER Spacer kit 5 $4.20
2074-SPACER Spacer kit 5 3.95
BK-0200-A Single wheel carrier 100 1.49
BK-0200-B Single wheel carrier 100 1.49
BK-0351 Non-adjustable door guide (beige) 50 1.90
BK-0351-WT Non-adjustable door guide (white) 50 1.90
BK-0354 Carpet riser 50 3.46
BK-0400-A Single wheel carrier with adjustable cam 100 2.94
BK-0400-B Single wheel carrier with adjustable cam 100 2.94
BK-0815 Snugger 20 2.48
BK-0864-US3 Brass 3/4" pull 100 0.78
BK-0864-US15 3/4" satin nickel pull 100 0.36
BK-0865-WT White 1-3/4" pull 100 0.49
BK-1572-QR 4-wheel carrier 20 2.63
BK-1606-QR 4-wheel ball bearing carrier 20 6.75
BK-1800-DBA Quick release top mount plate 20 2.19
BK-1820 4-wheel ball bearing carrier 20 18.75
BK-1900 Door stop for heavy I-beam 20 2.22
BK-1911 Fixed bottom door guide 20 4.78
BK-1914-72 72" Aluminum guide rail 20 17.75
BK-1914-96 96" Aluminum guide rail 20 21.04
BK-1914-120* 120" Aluminum guide rail 20 26.51
BK-1914-144* 144" Aluminum guide rail 20 31.57
BK-1915 Bottom door guide 20 3.27
BK-1922-96 (minimum order quantity is 5) 96" bottom channel track 20 24.13
BK-1922-144* (minimum order quantity is 5) 144" bottom channel track 20 45.69
BK-7200-A Single wheel carrier 100 2.94
BK-7200-ATW (minimum order quantity is 100) Twin wheel carrier 100 4.80
BK-7200-B Single wheel carrier 100 2.94
BK-7200-BTW (minimum order quantity is 100) Twin wheel carrier 100 4.80
BK-7400-A (minimum order quantity is 100) Single wheel carrier with adjustable cam 100 3.36
BK-7400-B (minimum order quantity is 100) Single wheel carrier with adjustable cam 100 3.36
BN-0353 Adjustable door guide (beige) 100 2.23
BN-0868-US10B 2-1/8" oil rubbed bronze pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US15 2-1/8" satin nickel pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US26 2-1/8" bright chrome pull 150 2.33
BN-0868-US3 2-1/8" bright brass pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US5 2-1/8" antique brass pull 150 1.40
BN-0880 Angle door stop 100 1.25
PB-0340 (Minimum order quanity is 50) Jump proof guard 50 4.44
PB-0352 Adjustable door guide 50 2.24
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Product Name/Code Finish Size Ctn Qty List Price
PB-0400-ATW Twin wheel carrier with adjustable cam 20 4.95
PB-0400-BTW Twin wheel carrier with adjustable cam 20 4.95
PB-0909 Adjustable door guide 20 2.48
PB-1921 Roller guide for bottom channel track 20 9.35
PB-2004 4-wheel carrier with quick release top mount plate 20 6.17
PB-2004-BB 4-wheel ball bearing carrier with quick release top mount plate 20 10.88
PB-3126 (minimum order quantity is 6) Side wall bracket 6 13.58
PB1068-26DA By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed alike 5 8.79
PB1068-US26D By-Pass door lock, nickel, keyed different 5 8.79
PB1068-US3 By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed different 5 8.79
PB1068-US3A By-Pass door lock, brass, keyed alike 5 8.79

PKT-75S & 75A Series - Steel and aluminum track 75 Ib pocket door hardware

Packaged Sets

PKT-75S-4 (minimum order quantity is 5)
PKT-75S-5 (minimum order quantity is 5)
PKT-755-6

PKT-75S-8 (minimum order quantity is 5)
PKT-75A-4 (minimum order quantity is 5)
PKT-75A-5 (minimum order quantity is 5)
PKT-75A-6 (minimum order quantity is 5)
PKT-75A-8 (minimum order quantity is 5)
Tracks

BK-1599-247

BK-1599-7255

BK-1599-759

BK-1599-763

BK-1599-771

BK-1599-795

BK-1599-2119*

BK-1601-47K (minimum order quanity is 10)
BK-1601-59K (minimum order quantity is 10)
BK-1601-71K (minimum order quantity is 10)
BK-1601-96K

Part Bags

PB-PKT-75

Components

BK-0881

BK-0883 (minimum order quantity is 100)
BK-0889

BK-1353-3.5 (minimum order quantity is 300)
BK-1353-4.5

BK-1355

BK-1355-85

BK-1355-97

BK-1507-TM

BK-1582

BN-0868-US10B

BN-0868-US15

BN-0868-US26

Pocket 75 Ibs.
Pocket 75 Ibs.
Pocket 75 Ibs.
Pocket 75 Ibs.
Pocket 75 Ibs.
Pocket 75 Ibs.
Pocket 75 Ibs.
Pocket 75 Ibs.

door with steel track for 24" opening
door with steel track for 30" opening
door with steel track for 36" opening
door with steel track for 48" opening
door with aluminum track for 24" opening
door with aluminum track for 30" opening
door with aluminum track for 36" opening
door with aluminum track for 48" opening

47" Steel box track
55" Steel box track
59" Steel box track
63" Steel box track
71" Steel box track
95" Steel box track
119" Steel box track

47" Aluminum key-holed box track
59"Aluminum key-holed box track
71" Aluminum key-holed box track
96" Aluminum key-holed box track

Part bag for Pocket 75 Ibs.

Pocket door bumper

Pocket door guides (beige)
Pocket door guide (white)
3-1/2" floor plate, jamb spacer
4-1/2" floor plate, jamb spacer
81-3/4" Steel jamb stiffener
85" Steel jamb stiffener

97" Steel jamb stiffener

Top mount plate

4-wheel carrier

2-1/8" oil rubbed bronze pull
2-1/8" satin nickel pull

2-1/8" bright chrome pull
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5 $19.44

5 20.27

5 20.77

5 22.91

5 28.96

5 30.84

5 31.91

5 38.69
20 $5.90
20 6.44
20 6.78
20 7.10
20 7.29
10 9.56
10 15.80
10 15.90
10 17.87
10 19.00
10 26.10
40 $14.52
80 $0.49
100 0.73
20 2.08
300 0.55
150 0.63
30 3.63
30 3.78
30 4.18
250 1.26
500 2.15
150 1.40
150 1.40
150 2.33
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SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE
Product Name/Code Finish Size Ctn Qty List Price

BN-0868-US3 2-1/8" bright brass pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US5 2-1/8" antique brass pull 150 1.40
BX1062-26DA Pocket door lock, nickel, keyed alike 5 8.39
BX1062-US26D Pocket door lock, nickel, keyed different 5 8.39
BX1062-US3 Pocket door lock, brass, keyed different 5 8.39
BX1062-US3A Pocket door lock, brass, keyed alike 5 8.39
PB-0884-US15 (minimum order quantity is 10) Edge pull satin nickel 10 4.48
PB-0884-US3 (minimum order quantity is 10) Edge pull brass 10 4.49
PB-1038-US15 (minimum order quantity is 6) Pocket door latch satin nickel 6 8.97
PB-1038-US3 (minimum order quantity is 6) Pocket door latch brass 6 8.97
PB-1039-US15 (minimum order quantity is 6) Pocket door privacy latch satin nickel 6 10.80
PB-1039-US3 (minimum order quantity is 6) Pocket door privacy latch brass 6 10.80
PB-1437 (minimum order quantity is 6) Bi-parting door adapter kit 6 4.95
PKT-100A Series - Aluminum track hardware for 100 Ib pocket doors
Packaged Sets
PKT-100A-4 (minimum order quantity is 5) Pocket 100 Ibs. door with aluminum track for 24" opening 5 $29.95
PKT-100A-5 (minimum order quantity is 5) Pocket 100 Ibs. door with aluminum track for 30" opening 5 31.83
PKT-100A-6 (minimum order quantity is 5) Pocket 100 Ibs. door with aluminum track for 36" opening 5 32.91
PKT-100A-8 (minimum order quantity is 5) Pocket 100 Ibs. door with aluminum track for 48" opening 5 39.67
Tracks
BK-1601-47K (minimum order quanity is 10) 47" Aluminum key-holed box track 10 $15.90
BK-1601-59K (minimum order quantity is 10) 59"Aluminum key-holed box track 10 17.87
BK-1601-71K (minimum order quantity is 10) 71" Aluminum key-holed box track 10 19.00
BK-1601-96K 96" Aluminum key-holed box track 10 26.10
Part Bags
PB-PKT-100 (minimum order quantity is 10) Part bag for Pocket 100 Ibs. 10 $15.55
Components
BK-0881 Pocket door bumper 80 $0.49
BK-0883 Pocket door guides (beige) 100 0.73
BK-1353-3.5 (minimum order quanity is 300) 3-1/2" floor plate, jamb spacer 300 0.55
BK-1353-4.5 4-1/2" floor plate, jamb spacer 150 0.63
BK-1355 81-3/4" Steel jamb stiffener 30 3.63
BK-1355-85 85" Steel jamb stiffener 30 3.78
BK-1355-97 97" Steel jamb stiffener 30 4.18
BK-1606-QR 4-wheel ball bearing carrier 20 6.75
BK-1800-DBA Quick release top mount plate 20 2.19
BN-0868-US10B 2-1/8" oil rubbed bronze pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US15 2-1/8" satin nickel pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US26 2-1/8" bright chrome pull 150 2.33
BN-0868-US3 2-1/8" bright brass pull 150 1.40
BN-0868-US5 2-1/8" antique brass pull 150 1.40
BX1062-26DA Pocket door lock, nickel, keyed alike 5 8.39
BX1062-US26D Pocket door lock, nickel, keyed different 5 8.39
BX1062-US3 Pocket door lock, brass, keyed different 5 8.39
BX1062-US3A Pocket door lock, brass, keyed alike 5 8.39
PB-0884-US15 Edge pull satin nickel 10 4.48
PB-0884-US3 Edge pull brass 10 4.49
PB-1038-US15 Pocket door latch satin nickel 6 8.97
PB-1038-US3 Pocket door latch brass 6 8.97
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SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE
Finish

Ctn Qty List Price

PB-1039-US15 Pocket door privacy latch satin nickel 6 10.80
PB-1039-US3 Pocket door privacy latch brass 6 10.80
PB-1639 (minimum order quanity is 6) Bi-parting door adapter kit 6 7.31

PKT-125A Series - Aluminum track hardware for 125 Ib pocket doors

Packaged Sets

PKT-125A-6 (minimum order quantity is 5) Pocket 125 Ibs. door with aluminum track for 36" opening 5 $35.17
Tracks

BK-2001-47K (minimum order quantity is 10) 47" Aluminum key-holed box track 10 $18.33
BK-2001-59K (minimum order quantity is 10) 59" Aluminum key-holed box track 10 19.12
BK-2001-71K (minimum order quantity is 10) 71" Aluminum key-holed box track 10 21.39
BK-2001-96K (minimum order quantity is 10) 96" Aluminum key-holed box track 10 32.45
Part Bags

PB-PKT-125 (minimum order quantity is 10) Part bag for Pocket 125 Ibs. 10 $15.55
Components

BK-0881 Pocket door bumper 80 $0.49
BK-0883 Pocket door guides (beige) 100 0.73
BK-1353-3.5 3-1/2" floor plate, jamb spacer 300 0.55
BK-1353-4.5 4-1/2" floor plate, jamb spacer 150 0.63
BK-1355 81-3/4" Steel jamb stiffener 30 3.63
BK-1355-85 85" Steel jamb stiffener 30 3.78
BK-1355-97 97" Steel jamb stiffener 30 4.18
BX1062-26DA Pocket door lock, nickel, keyed alike 5 8.39
BX1062-US26D Pocket door lock, nickel, keyed different 5 8.39
BX1062-US3 Pocket door lock, brass, keyed different 5 8.39
BX1062-US3A Pocket door lock, brass, keyed alike 5 8.39
PB-0884-US15 Edge pull satin nickel 10 4.48
PB-0884-US3 Edge pull brass 10 4.49
PB-1038-US15 Pocket door latch satin nickel 6 8.97
PB-1038-US3 Pocket door latch brass 6 8.97
PB-1039-US15 Pocket door privacy latch satin nickel 6 10.80
PB-1039-US3 Pocket door privacy latch brass 6 10.80
PB-1639 Bi-parting door adapter kit 6 7.31

PB-2004 4-wheel carrier with quick release top mount plate 20 6.17

PKT-150A Series - Aluminum track hardware for 150 Ib pocket doors

Packaged Sets

PKT-150A-6 (minimum order quantity is 5) Pocket 150 Ibs. door with aluminum track for 36" opening 5 $45.52
Tracks

BK-2001-47K 47" Aluminum key-holed box track 10 $18.33
BK-2001-59K 59" Aluminum key-holed box track 10 19.12
BK-2001-71K 71" Aluminum key-holed box track 10 21.39
BK-2001-96K 96" Aluminum key-holed box track 10 32.45
Part Bags

PB-PKT-150 (minimum order quantity is 10) Part bag for Pocket 150 Ibs. 10 $26.40
Components

BK-0881 Pocket door bumper 80 $0.49
BK-0883 Pocket door guides (beige) 100 0.73
BK-1353-3.5 3-1/2" floor plate, jamb spacer 300 0.55
BK-1353-4.5 4-1/2" floor plate, jamb spacer 150 0.63
BK-1355 81-3/4" Steel jamb stiffener 30 3.63
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Product Name/Code Finish Size Ctn Qty List Price
BK-1355-85 85" Steel jamb stiffener 30 3.78
BK-1355-97 97" Steel jamb stiffener 30 4.18
BX1062-26DA Pocket door lock, nickel, keyed alike 5 8.39
BX1062-US26D Pocket door lock, nickel, keyed different 5 8.39
BX1062-US3 Pocket door lock, brass, keyed different 5 8.39
BX1062-US3A Pocket door lock, brass, keyed alike 5 8.39
PB-0884-US15 Edge pull satin nickel 10 4.48
PB-0884-US3 Edge pull brass 10 4.49
PB-1038-US15 Pocket door latch satin nickel 6 8.97
PB-1038-US3 Pocket door latch brass 6 8.97
PB-1039-US15 Pocket door privacy latch satin nickel 6 10.80
PB-1039-US3 Pocket door privacy latch brass 6 10.80
PB-1639 Bi-parting door adapter kit 6 7.31
PB-2004-BB 4-wheel ball bearing carrier with quick release top mount plate 20 10.88

PKT-250A Series - Aluminum track hardware for 250 Ib pocket doors

Packaged Sets

PKT-250A-6 (minimum order quantity is 5) Pocket 250 Ibs. door with aluminum track for 36" opening 5 $67.14
PKT-250A-8 (minimum order quantity is 5) Pocket 250 Ibs. door with aluminum track for 48" opening 5 74.30
Tracks

BK-1801-48K (minimum order quanity is 5) 48" Aluminum key-holed box track 5 $22.41
BK-1801-60K (minimum order quanity is 5) 60" Aluminum key-holed box track 5 24.73
BK-1801-72K (minimum order quanity is 5) 72" Aluminum key-holed box track 5 31.87
BK-1801-96K (minimum order quantity is 10) 96" Aluminum key-holed box track 5 39.38
Part Bags

PB-PKT-250 (minimum order quantity is 10) Part bag for Pocket 250 Ibs. 10 $38.63
Components

BK-0881 Pocket door bumper 80 $0.49
BK-0883 Pocket door guides (beige) 100 0.73
BK-1353-3.5 3-1/2" floor plate, jamb spacer 300 0.55
BK-1353-4.5 4-1/2" floor plate, jamb spacer 150 0.63
BK-1355 81-3/4" Steel jamb stiffener 30 3.63
BK-1355-85 85" Steel jamb stiffener 30 3.78
BK-1355-97 97" Steel jamb stiffener 30 4.18
BK-1800-DBA Quick release top mount plate 20 2.19
BK-1820 4-wheel ball bearing carrier 20 18.75
BX1062-26DA Pocket door lock, nickel, keyed alike 5 8.39
BX1062-US26D Pocket door lock, nickel, keyed different 5 8.39
BX1062-US3 Pocket door lock, brass, keyed different 5 8.39
BX1062-US3A Pocket door lock, brass, keyed alike 5 8.39
PB-0884-US15 Edge pull satin nickel 10 4.48
PB-0884-US3 Edge pull brass 10 4.49
PB-1038-US15 Pocket door latch satin nickel 6 8.97
PB-1038-US3 Pocket door latch brass 6 8.97
PB-1039-US15 Pocket door privacy latch satin nickel 6 10.80
PB-1039-US3 Pocket door privacy latch brass 6 10.80
PB-1639 Bi-parting door adapter kit 6 7.31
Pocket Door Components

BK-0881 Pocket door bumper 80 $0.49
BK-0883-WT Pocket door guides (white) 100 0.73
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BK-0883
BK-0889
BK-1353-3.5
BK-1353-4.5
BK-1355
BK-1355-85
BK-1355-97
BK-1507-TM
BK-1582
BK-1606-QR
BK-1800-DBA
BK-1820
BN-0868-US10B
BN-0868-US15
BN-0868-US26
BN-0868-US3
BN-0868-US5
BX1062-26DA
BX1062-US26D
BX1062-US3
BX1062-US3A
PB-0884-US15
PB-0884-US3
PB-1038-US15
PB-1038-US3
PB-1039-US15
PB-1039-US3
PB-1437
PB-1639
PB-2004
PB-2004-BB

SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE

Finish Size Ctn Qty List Price
Pocket door guides (beige) 100 0.73
Pocket door guide (white) 20 2.08
3-1/2" floor plate, jamb spacer 300 0.55
4-1/2" floor plate, jamb spacer 150 0.63
81-3/4" Steel jamb stiffener 30 3.63
85" Steel jamb stiffener 30 3.78
97" Steel jamb stiffener 30 4.18
Top mount plate 250 1.26
4-wheel carrier 500 2.15
4-wheel ball bearing carrier 20 6.75
Quick release top mount plate 20 2.19
4-wheel ball bearing carrier 20 18.75
2-1/8" oil rubbed bronze pull 150 1.40
2-1/8" satin nickel pull 150 1.40
2-1/8" bright chrome pull 150 2.33
2-1/8" bright brass pull 150 1.40
2-1/8" antique brass pull 150 1.40
Pocket door lock, nickel, keyed alike 5 8.39
Pocket door lock, nickel, keyed different 5 8.39
Pocket door lock, brass, keyed different 5 8.39
Pocket door lock, brass, keyed alike 5 8.39
Edge pull satin nickel 10 4.48
Edge pull brass 10 4.49
Pocket door latch satin nickel 6 8.97
Pocket door latch brass 6 8.97
Pocket door privacy latch satin nickel 6 10.80
Pocket door privacy latch brass 6 10.80
Bi-parting door adapter kit 6 4.95
Bi-parting door adapter kit 6 7.31
4-wheel carrier with quick release top mount plate 20 6.17
4-wheel ball bearing carrier with quick release top mount plate 20 10.88

PKF - 75S Series - Pocket frame hardware for 75 Ib pocket doors

Frame Kit
PKF-75S-3 (minimum order quantity is 1)

PKF - 100 Series - Pocket frame hardware for 100 Ib pocket doors

Frame Kit

PKF-100A-3 (minimum order quantity is 1)

PKF-100A7-3 (minimum order quantity is 1)

PKF-100A8-3 (minimum order quantity is 1)

PKF-100A6W-3 (minimum order quantity is 1)

Pocket frame kit for 75 Ibs. with steel track for 36" opening 1 $107.42

Pocket frame kit for 100 Ibs. w/ aluminum key-holed track 6'8" high

for 36" opening 1 »128.50
Pocket frame kit for 100 Ibs. w/ aluminum key-holed track 7' high for

" . 1 142.55
36" opening
Pocket frame kit for 100 Ibs. w/ aluminum key-holed track 8' high for

" . 1 171.79
36" opening
Pocket frame kit for 100 Ibs. w/ aluminum key-holed track 6'8" for

1 140.55

36" opening 2"x6" construction

PKF - 150 Series - Pocket frame hardware for 150 Ib pocket doors

Frame Kit

PKF-150A-3

Pocket frame kit for 150 Ibs. w/ aluminum key-holed track 6'8" high

for 36" opening 1 $135.26
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Product Name/Code Finish Size Ctn Qty List Price
Pocket frame kit for 150 Ibs. w/ aluminum key-holed track 7' high for

PKF-150A7-3 (minimum order quantity is 1) " . 1 150.05
36" opening
Pocket frame kit for 150 Ibs. w/ aluminum key-holed track 8' high for

PKF-150A8-3 (minimum order quantity is 1) " . 1 180.83
36" opening
Pocket frame kit for 150 Ibs. w/ aluminum key-holed track 6'8" for

PKF-150A6W-3 (minimum order quantity is 1) 1 147.95

36" opening 2"x6" construction
PKF - 250A Series - Pocket frame hardware for 250 Ib pocket doors

Frame Kit
Pocket frame kit for 250 Ibs. w/aluminum key-holed track 6'8" high

PKF-250A-4 " . 1 $332.50
for 48" opening

Pocket Frame Components

BX1062-26DA Pocket door lock, nickel, keyed alike 5 $8.39
BX1062-US26D Pocket door lock, nickel, keyed different 5 8.39
BX1062-US3 Pocket door lock, brass, keyed different 5 8.39
BX1062-US3A Pocket door lock, brass, keyed alike 5 8.39
PB-0884-US15 Edge pull satin nickel 10 4.48
PB-0884-US3 Edge pull brass 10 4.49
PB-1038-US15 Pocket door latch satin nickel 6 8.97
PB-1038-US3 Pocket door latch brass 6 8.97
PB-1039-US15 Pocket door privacy latch satin nickel 6 10.80
PB-1039-US3 Pocket door privacy latch brass 6 10.80
PB-1437 Bi-parting door adapter kit 6 4.95
PB-1639 (minimum order quantity is 6) Bi-parting door adapter kit 6 7.31
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